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Bexley Police Department Page: 1
Case Report 04/27/2023
Incident #: 23BEX-5418-OF
Call #: 23-5418
Date/Time Reported: 04/24/2023 1731
Report Date/Time: 04/24/2023 1815
Occurred Between: 09/17/2022 1200-04/07/2023 1600
Status: Incident Open
Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Ronald Moss
Approving Officer: Patrol Officer Lindsay Eyears
Signature:
Signature:
OFFENSE (S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE
LOCATION TYPE: OTHER OUTSIDE LOCATION Zone: Central
2330 BRENTWOOD RD @ 354 S DREXEL AVE
BEXLEY OH 43209
Theft _ without consent N Felony 4
2913.02A1 L 645.05 4
FINE: 300.00
LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME Zone: Central
2516 BRENTWOOD RD
BEXLEY OH 43209
Forgery _ copy, not genuine N Felony 4
2913.31A2 29 2913 4
CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: Using/Consuming
VICTIM(S) SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE
hhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkhkkkhkkkhkhkkkix M * 63 NOT AVAIL kkhkkkkkkkkkkk
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EMPLOYER: khkkhkkhkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkkhhkhrhkkhkhkhkhrkhkkhhkhrhkhkhkxkx*k . *khkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkkk*k
ETHNICITY: khkhkkhkkhkhkhkkhkkhkkhkhkhrhkkhkkhkkhkk*k
VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1 2
PERSON (S) PERSON TYPE SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE
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# OTHER PROPERTIES

1

PNC CHECK
QUANTITY:
SERIAL #:

DATE:

1
6328
04/24/2023

PROPERTY # STATUS

Stolen
VALUE: $1.00
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NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RONALD M MOSS
Ref: 23BEX-5418-OF

1

On an unknown day and time at an unknown location, unknown person(s) did, with purpose to deprive the
owner of a check, knowingly obtain control over said check without the consent of the owner in violation of
Section 2913.02 A-1 of the ORC, a felony of the 5th degree.

On or about 4/5/23, unknown person(s) did, with purpose to defraud, forge a check purporting the check to be
genuine when in fact it was spurious and being valued at over $7,500.00, in violation of Section 2913.31A2 of
the ORC, a felony of the 4th degree.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **




